ADVIFEX

COMPONENTI ELETTRONICI

Connettori e terminali

HOUSING FEMMINA 5087 5P
CONN. FM p5.08 EX5087HA-05
Codice Adimpex: J5087105-R
P/N: 508705HA051

Dimensioni
A=508x(n-1)
mtm| B=A+5.08

n = n° posizioni

7.35

16.0

£80S

| 81

Caratteristiche Tecniche:

Pin totali: 5
Passo: 5.08 mm
Serie: 5087
Tipologia: Scheda-filo
Montaggio: ~ Volante/Pannello
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